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CONCURSO N2 01/2018 - PROCURADOR

CONVOCADOS

TIAGO CREMASCO VALIM

MARIANE CRISTINA MASKE DE FARIA CABRAL
CARLOS HENRIQUE DIAS

FERNANDA CARDOSO RIBEIRO E SILVA
DALINE PAULA BARROS

SAMUEL GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA

ERIKA CAPELLA FERNANDES

MATHEUS DE CAMPOS MIRANDA

MONICA ARILENA CLEMENTE NESPOLI
GABRIEL ABIZAID DAVID

ANDERSON GRACIOLI DE QUEIROZ

MARCO AURELIO CECCATO

ALUISIO DE PADUA ANDRADE

MARCONI QUEIROZ DE MEDEIROS CHIANCA
ANA LUIZA VIEIRA DE SA

ISABELLA SILVA GUEDES

THIAGO BORGES NASCIMENTO

EDUARDO BRUSAMOLIN BARCELLOS
THAYNA MACHADO BARBOSA FRANCO
MARILIA DE MIRANDA CHIAPPETTA DOS SANTOS
FELIPE DE QUADRO DOS SANTOS RAMOS
ANA CAROLINA OLIVEIRA BARBOSA JEOVANI
ABNER ALCANTARA SAMHA SANTOS

LETICIA ARANTES SILVA

LUCAS FERREIRA SOUSA DEGRANDE

ANDRE RIBEIRO MENDONCA

OLIVIA WALDEMBURGO DE OLIVEIRA ABRUNHOSA

GUILHERME CABRAL LEAL

CAIO LEAO CAMARA FELGA

LORENA OLIVEIRA PENTEADO
MIRIAN ARIAS VILLARES

JOSELLE DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA NUNES
CAMYLLA GITA SOARES SAMPAIO
JULIANA CANTIDIO IKEDA

MARCO AURELIO SANTOS STECCA MORAIS
NILSON LUIZ DE LIMA JUNIOR
THIAGO ANDRADE FARIAS

JOAO RICARDO MELO AVELAR

COMPARECIMENTO POSSE

(SIM/NAO) (SIM/NAO)
DESISTENCIA NAO
SIM SIM
NAO NAO
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
NAO NAO
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
DESISTENCIA NAO
DESISTENCIA NAO
SIM SIM
DESISTENCIA NAO
SIM SIM
NAO NAO
NAO NAO
SIM SIM
NAO NAO
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

AUGUSTO ROBSON BERLINI DORNAS
RENATO MENESES OLIVEIRA CAMPOS
GABRIEL VILLAR DE ALBUQUERQUE ARAUIJO
BRUNA SIMOES PEIXOTO

GUILHERME LELIS PICININI

MARINA HORTA BARRETO

FELIPE RODRIGUES NEVES PINTO

ELISA ARAUJO ANTUNES

MAURICIO SILVA DE AVILA

BRUNO VILLANI SOUZA

MARCELO VILELA NHAM

THIAGO HENRIQUE RAMOS ALVARES

LAYSE NEGROMONTE AZEVEDO

STEPHANIE PARREIRAS MAGALHAES

FILIPE FARIAS CORREIA

PAULA NORONHA LEMOS COSTA ALTENFELDER
JULIANA RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO

ANNE CAROLINE CAMPOS SOARES

DESISTENCIA NAO

DESISTENCIA NAO

DESISTENCIA NAO
SIM SIM
NAO NAO

DESISTENCIA NAO
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
NAO NAO

DESISTENCIA NAO
SIM

DESISTENCIA NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
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